Thermaltake TH360 ARGB Liquid Cooler
Product Specification
Brand Thermaltake
Model TH360
Part No CL-W300-PL12SW-A
Type ARGB CPU Cooler
Pump Rated Voltage 12 V / 5V
Pump Rated Current 0.38A & 0.25A
Motor Speed 3300 R.P.M
Fan Speed 1500 RPM
Noise Level 28.2 dB-A
Fan Rated Voltage 12 V & 5 V
Air flow 59.28 CFM
Connector type 2510–4 Pin | 5 V ARGB header–3 Pin